
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	YSWS	-	BAKEBUILD	2025-05-01	to	2025-05-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-05-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $405.79
2025-05-08 Invoice	to	sarah txn_LgHR4o4 $9.43 $415.22
2025-05-12 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Aditya	Roy txn_YRHxmOe $0.06 $415.28
2025-05-15 Grant	to	gabelydawork txn_NQHZp64 -$10.00 $405.28
2025-05-15 Grant	to	matthew.rowlett txn_XGH4zgE -$10.00 $395.28
2025-05-15 Grant	to	altacc573 txn_V0HgB6Z -$10.00 $385.28
2025-05-15 Grant	to	Nadooor txn_mAHZyQZ -$10.00 $375.28
2025-05-15 Grant	to	Mia txn_qkHRYPq -$10.00 $365.28
2025-05-15 Grant	to	Daniel txn_nEHpVdR -$10.00 $355.28
2025-05-15 Grant	to	Sayhan txn_OXH6rYZ -$10.00 $345.28
2025-05-15 Grant	to	Bobbie txn_p5Hor8R -$10.00 $335.28
2025-05-15 Grant	to	kaikallista1 txn_WBHWPl4 -$10.00 $325.28
2025-05-15 Grant	to	Ernests txn_PVHGxk9 -$10.00 $315.28
2025-05-15 Grant	to	Hassan txn_ZeH9owA -$10.00 $305.28
2025-05-15 Grant	to	Oskar txn_d7HYXbw -$10.00 $295.28
2025-05-16 Grant	to	Cody txn_nEHpV8J -$10.00 $285.28
2025-05-16 Grant	to	Rudy txn_p5Horg4 -$10.00 $275.28
2025-05-16 Grant	to	21saundersp txn_OXH6rO4 -$10.00 $265.28
2025-05-16 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	yash txn_p5HorwQ $0.04 $265.32
2025-05-16 Grant	to	Krish txn_LgHRk0d -$10.00 $255.32
2025-05-16 Grant	to	Alex	woods txn_0eH89yb -$10.00 $245.32
2025-05-17 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Alex	woods txn_yXHY7w9 $1.40 $246.72
2025-05-17 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Arjav txn_BZH0VWz $0.25 $246.97
2025-05-17 Grant	to	Hassan txn_wNHAnEJ -$10.00 $236.97
2025-05-18 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Shambhavi	Sinha txn_mAHZy4y $6.20 $243.17
2025-05-18 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Alice	Hardy txn_2zHONRq $3.17 $246.34
2025-05-18 Topup	of	grant	to	Alice	Hardy txn_oyHobyO -$3.17 $243.17
2025-05-28 Grant	to	Hamza txn_evHoXpp -$10.00 $233.17
2025-05-28 Grant	to	Tanishq	Goyal txn_brH7800 -$10.00 $223.17
2025-05-28 Grant	to	jaimittal123456 txn_zVHoepd -$10.00 $213.17
2025-05-28 Grant	to	Hassan txn_d7HYxAY -$10.00 $203.17
2025-05-28 Grant	to	Alex txn_wNHAr8J -$10.00 $193.17
2025-05-28 Grant	to	Elisabeth	Rigby txn_66HAB4p -$10.00 $183.17
2025-05-28 Grant	to	vishesh.kesharwani txn_8rH7zWk -$10.00 $173.17
2025-05-28 Grant	to	leonardh4250 txn_rYHPrdN -$10.00 $163.17
2025-05-28 Grant	to	Hamza txn_p5HoLBP -$10.00 $153.17
2025-05-28 Grant	to	Kate txn_OXH6oXr -$10.00 $143.17
2025-05-28 Grant	to	Siwen	Long txn_PVHG6vZ -$10.00 $133.17
2025-05-28 Grant	to	richargalagali txn_ZeH9rzr -$10.00 $123.17
2025-05-28 Grant	to	21blaskol txn_WBHWxpd -$10.00 $113.17
2025-05-28 Grant	to	c1292590 txn_AWHVbEA -$10.00 $103.17
2025-05-28 Grant	to	Neya	Mulder txn_EyHwqmb -$10.00 $93.17
2025-05-28 Grant	to	jamiemorris009 txn_yXHYqZA -$10.00 $83.17
2025-05-28 Grant	to	Jason txn_5wHKpWl -$10.00 $73.17
2025-05-28 Grant	to	Lily txn_kWHOpzd -$10.00 $63.17
2025-05-28 Grant	to	rakshit.dajri007 txn_JxHEeYx -$10.00 $53.17
2025-05-28 Grant	to	DJ_Laser txn_YRHxyg4 -$10.00 $43.17



2025-05-28 Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_MNH5Wd2 $250.00 $293.17
2025-05-29 Grant	to	boukou	hicham txn_AWHVbXP -$10.00 $283.17
2025-05-29 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Shaan	Duggal txn_WBHWx8z $10.00 $293.17
2025-05-31 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Abhay	Gupta txn_0eH8aEK $0.67 $293.84

WITHDRAWN:	$393.17.	DEPOSITED:	$281.22. $293.84

YSWS	-	BakeBuild	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The
above	transactions	are	from	YSWS	-	BakeBuild's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


